
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

St.Nr. 

17 
822 

37 
181 
217 
461 
230 
915 

15 
98 

434 
991 

27 
391 
177 
969 
175 

33 
74 

222 
92 
81 

951 
351 

99 
11 
62 
85 

111 
109 
399 

7 
16 
20 
48 
29 

296 
487 
327 

83 

Name 

Dieminger Florian 
Karl Mathias 
Massury Carl 
Fiala Manuel 
Schatz Daniel 
Stampfer Mario 
Osendorfer Marco 
Artwohl Stefan 
Dieminger Maximilian 
Neuhofer Paul 
Rohrmoser Christoph 
Wenger Rene 
Humpelstetter Patrick 
Schrank Manuel 
Kölbl Thomas 
Weichinger Justin 
Sperl Matthias 
Lebenbauer Manuel 
Hintermüller Christoph 
Simonitti Manuel 
Stockinger Lukas 
Heinzelreither Lukas 
Huemer Bernhard 
Schrank Julian 
Gwercher Tobias 
Orthacker Lukas 
Exenschläger David 
Maxwald Christoph 
Langmann Sebastian 
Donauer Patrick 
Pühringer Andreas 
Schnelzer Sarah 
Murauer Manuel 
Seyr Paul 
Windhaber Roman 
Schweninger David 
Kappel Thomas 
Christoph  Löffler 
Exenschläger Niklas 
Streifeneder Fabian 

Klasse 

MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 

Diff. 

1.137 
1.200 
1.721 
2.166 
2.506 
2.863 
3.204 
3.220 
3.337 
4.143 
4.372 
4.710 
4.932 
5.126 
6.277 
6.600 
6.806 
6.827 
7.229 
7.264 
7.346 
7.367 
7.435 
7.479 
7.515 
7.657 
7.667 
8.666 
8.830 
8.947 
9.477 
9.551 

10.342 
10.369 
10.452 
10.569 
10.739 
10.853 
13.268 

In Runde 

1 
4 
7 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
3 
2 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
4 
2 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
5 
5 
2 
2 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:25.819 
1:26.956 
1:27.019 
1:27.540 
1:27.985 
1:28.325 
1:28.682 
1:29.023 
1:29.039 
1:29.156 
1:29.962 
1:30.191 
1:30.529 
1:30.751 
1:30.945 
1:32.096 
1:32.419 
1:32.625 
1:32.646 
1:33.048 
1:33.083 
1:33.165 
1:33.186 
1:33.254 
1:33.298 
1:33.334 
1:33.476 
1:33.486 
1:34.485 
1:34.649 
1:34.766 
1:35.296 
1:35.370 
1:36.161 
1:36.188 
1:36.271 
1:36.388 
1:36.558 
1:36.672 
1:39.087 

Make 

GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Club 

ÖMRC St. Georgen 
Team Damianik 
SHR Motorsports 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MSC Kronast 

PRIMO - MX Workshop 
MSC Seitenstetten 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 

Team Zweirad Breinlinger 
MCC Behamberg 
HSV Wels 
Schruf Racing Team 
MCC Behamberg 
KTM Zauner Racing Team 
Primo MX-Workshop 
MCC Behamberg / MSC Molln 
MSC Burgenland 
MSC Seitenstetten 
MCC Behamberg 
HSV Ried 
HSV Wels 
MC Kundl / MTSC MX Team 
Tarco Racing Team 
Födweghoatza 
MSV Schwanenstadt 
ÖMRC St. Georgen 
Dirt Fighters MX Team 
HSV Wels 
MSC Seitenstetten 
HSV Ried 
HSV Wels 
Benzinbrüder 
HSV Wels 
Primo MX Workshop 

HSV Wels / Födweghoatza 
CMF Essenbach 
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Pos. 

41 
42 
43 

St.Nr. 

245 
24 

312 

Name 

Pichler Mario 
Kripl Leon 
Ursprunger Florian 

Klasse 

MX 2 
MX 2 
MX 2 

Diff. 

13.658 
13.984 
17.843 

In Runde 

3 
3 
4 

Beste Zeit. 

1:39.477 
1:39.803 
1:43.662 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Club 

MTSC-MX-TEAM /MC-Kundl/ Caramba 
Team Damianik 
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